Saturday

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Maloney,
32 Vickie Heath
11 Trista Milliman
242 Joey Jones
246 Kylie Carter
20 Savannah Mauzerall

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Maloney,
11 Trista Milliman
242 Joey Jones
246 Kylie Carter
20 Savannah Mauzerall

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Maloney,

32 Vickie Heath

246 Kylie Carter

Training Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,
244 Emma Nelson
6 Chloe Gochener
1 Audrey McKenna

Training Level Test 2
(C) Maloney,
2 Lori Mullin
244 Emma Nelson
6 Chloe Gochener
1 Audrey McKenna

Training Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,
9 Kathy Maxwell
2 Lori Mullin
244 Emma Nelson
1 Audrey McKenna

Saturday, May 16, 2020 5:33 PM

Mantreh Sport
Pico Chulo
Fiori

Rowan

Vader

Pico Chulo
Fiori
Rowan
Vader

Mantreh Sport
Rowan

Cranberry

Super Duper Mini Cooper

Ezekeil

Fantastic Flair
Cranberry

Super Duper Mini Cooper

Ezekeil

Rock Chalk
Fantastic Flair
Cranberry
Ezekeil

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open
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116.5
109.5
106.0
104.5
101.5

111.0
108.5
107.0

98.0

141.0
1255

171.0
160.5
191.5

203.5
189.0
186.5
221.0

194.5
192.0
189.5
210.0

72.813%
68.438%
66.250%
65.313%
63.438%

69.375%
67.813%
66.875%
61.250%

70.500%
62.750%

65.769%
61.731%
73.654%

70.172%
65.172%
64.310%
76.207%

67.069%
66.207%
65.345%
72.414%
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First Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,
9 Kathy Maxwell
227 Janelle Williams

First Level Test 2

(C) Maloney,

231 Anna Droegemueller
227 Janelle Williams

First Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,
231 Anna Droegemueller

Second Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,
3 Lori Mullin

Second Level Test 2
(C) Maloney,
3 Lori Mullin

Second Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,
13 Molly Ralstin

Third Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,
17 Christy Cook

Prix St. Georges
(C) Maloney,
196 LeeAnn Alf
129 Nancy Litsch

Grand Prix
(C) Maloney,
230 Janelle Williams

Rock Chalk
Barn Dance

Florentina
Barn Dance

Florentina

Sweet Samurai

Sweet Samurai

Wretro Grayed WF

Titanium

Corona

JC's Keely of Texel

Lupo

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Maloney,
319 Stacey Prock
44 Anna Droegemueller

Blu Holly Hock
Pendragon

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Maloney,
18 Cathy Orban
319 Stacey Prock

Saturday, May 16, 2020 5:33 PM

Kismet
Blu Holly Hock

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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184.0
185.5

222.0
227.5

228.5

241.5

258.0

262.5

216.0

217.5
196.0

241.5

134.0
147.0

1335
1215

63.448%
63.966%

63.429%
65.000%

63.472%

65.270%

62.927%

62.500%

58.378%

63.971%
57.647%

52.500%

60.909%
66.818%

66.750%
60.750%
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8 Lilly Travis

44 Anna Droegemueller

202 Holly Huffaker

Verekai CR
Pendragon
Sport

Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Maloney,
18 Cathy Orban
8 Lilly Travis
202 Holly Huffaker

Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Maloney,

245 Renee Rollins

243 Lara Stoodley

319 Stacey Prock
4 Kyriana Beard
7 Alaina Butler
8 Lilly Travis

44 Anna Droegemueller

203 Holly Huffaker

Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Maloney,

243 Lara Stoodley

245 Renee Rollins
4 Kyriana Beard
7 Alaina Butler
8 Lilly Travis

44 Anna Droegemueller

203 Holly Huffaker

Western Dressage Basic 3

(C) Maloney,

245 Renee Rollins

243 Lara Stoodley
7 Alaina Butler

Kismet
Verekai CR
Sport

Greenlie

Scotty's Invitation
Blu Holly Hock
Gigi

Grunt Growl & Go
Verekai CR
Pendragon

Dunits Chic Olena

Scotty's Invitation
Greenlie

Gigi

Grunt Growl & Go
Verekai CR
Pendragon

Dunits Chic Olena

Greenlie
Scotty's Invitation
Grunt Growl & Go

Western Dressage Level 1test 1

(C) Maloney,
232 Patty Couch

PWR Brienne of Tarth

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

(C) Maloney,
232 Patty Couch

Saturday, May 16, 2020 5:33 PM

PWR Brienne of Tarth

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

JRIYR
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/YR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/IYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open
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151.0
137.5
139.5

137.0
148.5
136.0

163.5
162.0
139.5
158.0
153.0
146.0
145.0
147.0

162.5
160.0
158.0
149.5
148.5
143.0
142.0

139.0
135.5
122.0

186.0

194.5

75.500%
68.750%
69.750%

65.238%
70.714%
64.762%

68.125%
67.500%
58.125%
65.833%
63.750%
60.833%
60.417%
61.250%

70.652%
69.565%
68.696%
65.000%
64.565%
62.174%
61.739%

69.500%
67.750%
61.000%

68.889%

69.464%
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Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4
(C) Maloney,
5 Nancy Burba Rowan

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1
(C) Maloney,

233 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3
(C) Maloney,
240 Paetyon Gilliam Dell

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4
(C) Maloney,

240 Paetyon Gilliam Dell
Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

(C) Maloney,

233 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G

Saturday, May 16, 2020 5:33 PM

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1
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Open

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

196.5

180.5

179.0

209.5

195.0

63.387%

66.852%

59.667%

67.581%

67.241%

11
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