

# Saturday

## Introductory Level Test A

(C) Maloney,

32	Vickie Heath	Mantreh Sport	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	116.5	72.813%	1
11	Trista Milliman	Pico Chulo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	109.5	68.438%	2
242	Joey Jones	Fiori	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	106.0	66.250%	3
246	Kylie Carter	Rowan	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	104.5	65.313%	1
20	Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	101.5	63.438%	2

## Introductory Level Test B

(C) Maloney,

11	Trista Milliman	Pico Chulo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	111.0	69.375%	1
242	Joey Jones	Fiori	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	108.5	67.813%	2
246	Kylie Carter	Rowan	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	107.0	66.875%	1
20	Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	98.0	61.250%	2

## Introductory Level Test C

(C) Maloney,

32	Vickie Heath	Mantreh Sport	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	141.0	70.500%	1
246	Kylie Carter	Rowan	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	125.5	62.750%	1

## Training Level Test 1

(C) Maloney,

244	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	171.0	65.769%	1
6	Chloe Gochener	Super Duper Mini Cooper	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	160.5	61.731%	2
1	Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	191.5	73.654%	1

## Training Level Test 2

(C) Maloney,

2	Lori Mullin	Fantastic Flair	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	203.5	70.172%	1
244	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	189.0	65.172%	1
6	Chloe Gochener	Super Duper Mini Cooper	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	186.5	64.310%	2
1	Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	221.0	76.207%	1

## Training Level Test 3

(C) Maloney,

9	Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	194.5	67.069%	1
2	Lori Mullin	Fantastic Flair	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	192.0	66.207%	2
244	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	189.5	65.345%	1
1	Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	210.0	72.414%	1

**First Level Test 1**

(C) Maloney,

9	Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	184.0	63.448%	1
227	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	185.5	63.966%	1

**First Level Test 2**

(C) Maloney,

231	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	222.0	63.429%	1
227	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	227.5	65.000%	1

**First Level Test 3**

(C) Maloney,

231	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	228.5	63.472%	1
-----	--------------------	------------	--------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

**Second Level Test 1**

(C) Maloney,

3	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	241.5	65.270%	1
---	-------------	---------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

**Second Level Test 2**

(C) Maloney,

3	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	258.0	62.927%	1
---	-------------	---------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

**Second Level Test 3**

(C) Maloney,

13	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	262.5	62.500%	1
----	---------------	------------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

**Third Level Test 1**

(C) Maloney,

17	Christy Cook	Titanium	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	216.0	58.378%	1
----	--------------	----------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

**Prix St. Georges**

(C) Maloney,

196	LeeAnn Alf	Corona	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	217.5	63.971%	1
129	Nancy Litsch	JC's Keely of Texel	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	196.0	57.647%	2

**Grand Prix**

(C) Maloney,

230	Janelle Williams	Lupo	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Open	241.5	52.500%	1
-----	------------------	------	---------------------	------	-------	---------	---

**Western Dressage Introductory 1**

(C) Maloney,

319	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	134.0	60.909%	1
44	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	147.0	66.818%	1

**Western Dressage Introductory 3**

(C) Maloney,

18	Cathy Orban	Kismet	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	133.5	66.750%	1
319	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	121.5	60.750%	2

8	Lilly Travis	Verekai CR	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	151.0	75.500%	1
44	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	137.5	68.750%	2
202	Holly Huffaker	Sport	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	139.5	69.750%	1

#### Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Maloney,

18	Cathy Orban	Kismet	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	137.0	65.238%	1
8	Lilly Travis	Verekai CR	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	148.5	70.714%	1
202	Holly Huffaker	Sport	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Open	136.0	64.762%	1

#### Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Maloney,

245	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	163.5	68.125%	1
243	Lara Stoodley	Scotty's Invitation	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	162.0	67.500%	2
319	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	139.5	58.125%	3
4	Kyriana Beard	Gigi	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	158.0	65.833%	1
7	Alaina Butler	Grunt Growl & Go	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	153.0	63.750%	2
8	Lilly Travis	Verekai CR	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	146.0	60.833%	3
44	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	145.0	60.417%	4
203	Holly Huffaker	Dunits Chic Olena	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	147.0	61.250%	1

#### Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Maloney,

243	Lara Stoodley	Scotty's Invitation	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	162.5	70.652%	1
245	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	160.0	69.565%	2
4	Kyriana Beard	Gigi	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	158.0	68.696%	1
7	Alaina Butler	Grunt Growl & Go	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	149.5	65.000%	2
8	Lilly Travis	Verekai CR	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	148.5	64.565%	3
44	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	143.0	62.174%	4
203	Holly Huffaker	Dunits Chic Olena	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Open	142.0	61.739%	1

#### Western Dressage Basic 3

(C) Maloney,

245	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	139.0	69.500%	1
243	Lara Stoodley	Scotty's Invitation	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	135.5	67.750%	1
7	Alaina Butler	Grunt Growl & Go	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	JR/YR	122.0	61.000%	1

#### Western Dressage Level 1 test 1

(C) Maloney,

232	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Open	186.0	68.889%	1
-----	-------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

#### Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

(C) Maloney,

232	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2	Open	194.5	69.464%	1
-----	-------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

**Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4**

(C) Maloney,

5 Nancy Burba

Rowan

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4

Open

196.5 63.387% 11

**Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1**

(C) Maloney,

233 Patty Couch

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

Open

180.5 66.852% 1

**Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3**

(C) Maloney,

240 Paetyon Gilliam

Dell

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3

JR/YR

179.0 59.667% 1

**Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4**

(C) Maloney,

240 Paetyon Gilliam

Dell

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4

JR/YR

209.5 67.581% 1

**Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1**

(C) Maloney,

233 Patty Couch

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

Open

195.0 67.241% 1